Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

37.321.91

PURE PACK

PURE PACK, Plastikhiille fir PURE
Mikrofasertuch, Transparent

9.7 x 6.4cm

0.0034 kg

0.00385 kg

135

2000/100

0.305 mx0.2 mx0.406 m
7.7 kg

8605025653112
392329100000
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